
Blockwochen PARAMEDIC Jahrgang 2018

Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2
PM1 17.09.-22.09.18 17.09.-22.09.18

22.10.-26.10.18 23.10.-26.10.18
26.11.-01.12.18 27.11.-01.12.18

PRW
PM2

PM3

PM4

PM5

Legende: PRW: Prüfungswoche
SoSe: Sommersemester
WS: Wintersemester
PM: Paramedic

Fakultät Gesundheitswesen 

Stand: 16.08.2018
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